
TUITION

Per semester hour, credit
Per semester hour, audit
 

Per semester hour, credit
Per semester hour, audit

Master's degree programs, all campuses

Doctor of Ministry program, fall and spring

$645
$205

$655
$210

FEES

Technology fee, fall and spring
Technology fee, intersession and summer
Activity fee, fall and spring (charged to
students enrolled in two or more credit
hours)
 

Technology fee, fall and spring
 

Master's-level students only

Doctoral-level students only

$195
$25
$30

$195

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Annual cost, master's-level, (averaged
across programs, based on 9 credits per
semester)
Annual cost, doctoral-level (averaged
across tracks, based on 9 credits per
academic year)
 

Degree-seeking applicants
Non-degree/visiting scholar applicants
Auditor applicants

Advanced standing application (per exam
or course awarded)
Late registration fee
Late payment fee
Change in schedule after payment
deadline, per term

Books and Supplies Estimate

Application Fee

Other General Fees

$900

$600

$45
$15
$15

$75

$100
$35
$25
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PROJECTED COSTS FOR ENTIRE PROGRAM

Biblical & Theological Studies (25 credits)
Professional Chaplaincy (15 credits)

Biblical & Theological Studies (40 credits)
Clinical Counseling (64 credits)
Counseling Ministries (50 credits)
All other M.A. tracks (51 credits)
 

All M.Div tracks (79 credits)
 

All Th.M. tracks  (30 credits)

All D. Min tracks (34 credits) 
 

Certificate Programs 

Master of Arts Programs

Masters of Divinity Programs

Masters of Theology

Doctor of Ministry

$16,125
$9,675

$25,800
$41,280
$32,250
$32,895

$50,955

$19,350

$22,270

FINANCIAL AID & GRANTS

 
 

Loans
Scholarships
Work Study
Ministry Residency
Church Partnership
Veteran Benefits 

Supplementary Payment Options

Talk to you admissions counselor and learn more
about your eligibility, details, and deadlines at:

www.denverseminary.edu/financial-aid

*Projected cost does not include semester to semester technology fee,
general fees, and/or books and supplies . 
*Additional fees based on course registration can be found at
https://denverseminary.edu/admissions/tuition-and-fees/

6399 S Santa Fe Drive Littleton, CO 80120
Toll Free: 800-922-3040 ext. 1239     Phone: 303-762-6909     Fax: 303-783-3122

financialaid@denverseminary.edu     www.denverseminary.edu 
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