

FINANCIAL AWARENESS

2021-2022 Academic Year

TUITION Master's degree programs, all campuses Per semester hour, credit Per semester hour, audit Doctor of Ministry program, fall and spring	\$645 \$205
Per semester hour, credit Per semester hour, audit	\$655 \$210
FEES Master's-level students only Technology fee, fall and spring Technology fee, intersession and summer Activity fee, fall and spring (charged to students enrolled in two or more credit hours)	\$195 \$25 \$30
Doctoral-level students only Technology fee, fall and spring	\$195
MISCELLANEOUS FEES Books and Supplies Estimate Annual cost, master's-level, (averaged across programs, based on 9 credits per	\$900
semester) Annual cost, doctoral-level (averaged across tracks, based on 9 credits per academic year)	\$600
Application Fee Degree-seeking applicants Non-degree/visiting scholar applicants Auditor applicants	\$45 \$15 \$15
Other General Fees Advanced standing application (per exam or course awarded) Late registration fee Late payment fee Change in schedule after payment deadline, per term	\$75 \$100 \$35 \$25



FINANCIAL AWARENESS

2020-2021 Academic Year

PROJECTED COSTS FOR ENTIRE PROGRAM

Biblical & Theological Studies (25 credits)	\$16,125
Professional Chaplaincy (15 credits)	\$9,675

Master of Arts Programs

Biblical & Theological Studies (40 credits)	\$25,800
Clinical Counseling (64 credits)	\$41,280
Counseling Ministries (50 credits)	\$32,250
All other M.A. tracks (51 credits)	\$32,895

Masters of Divinity Programs

All M.Div tracks (79 credits) \$50,955

Masters of Theology

All Th.M. tracks (30 credits) \$19,350

Doctor of Ministry

All D. Min tracks (34 credits) \$22,270

FINANCIAL AID & GRANTS

Supplementary Payment Options

- Loans
- Scholarships
- Work Study
- Ministry Residency
- Church Partnership
- Veteran Benefits

Talk to you admissions counselor and learn more about your eligibility, details, and deadlines at: www.denverseminary.edu/financial-aid

^{*}Projected cost does not include semester to semester technology fee, general fees, and/or books and supplies.

^{*}Additional fees based on course registration can be found at https://denverseminary.edu/admissions/tuition-and-fees/